 Voice Recording & Playback Device
8 Minute Duration
January 1999 Invox Technology Page 1
Invox Technology
IVM1708
Data Sheet
(Preliminary Specifications)
Features

such applications do so at their own risk and agree to fully indemnify Invox for any damages
resulting in such improper use or sale.
Ordering Information
Figure 20 Product Number Descriptor Key
Duration Designator:
S = Seconds
M = Minutes
Device Family:
15 = 1500
17 = 1700
Duration:
08 = 8 seconds or minutes
16 = 16 seconds or minutes
IV_17_ _ _ __
Special Temperature Field:
Blank = Commercial Packaged (0o C to +70o C)
= Commercial Die (0o C to +50o C)
E = Extended (-20o C to +70o C)
I = Industrial (-40o C to +85o C)
Package Type:
P = 28-lead 0.600-inch Plastic Dual Inline Package (PDIP)
T = 28-lead 8 X 13.4mm Plastic Thin Small Outline Package (TSOP)
S = 28-Lead 0.300-Inch Plastic Small Outline Package (SOIC)
C = 28-Ball CSP, Consult Factory
X = Die
Note:
Not all options or combinations are available. Consult your local Distributor or Sales Representative for option availability.